
K.I.H.F

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB No. Min

1 1 80 40 ‐ EQ 92 2
54 2 22 77 ‐ EQ

66 3 24 36 ‐ EQ

77 4 93 77 ‐ EQ

93 ５ 93 77 66 EQ

81 ６ 77 66 22 EQ

22
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91
36

9
71
39
92
69

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB No. Min

1 1 14 ‐ ‐ -１ 3 2
2 15 ‐ ‐ EQ 15 2

2 8 2
10
18

8
19

9
11

5
16

4
14

3
15

Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes

2 : 1 16 : 10 0 : 2 0 1
1 : 0 11 : 9 2 : 4 0 0
3 : 1 10 : 7 0 : 0 0 0

: : :

: : :

6 : 2 37 : 26 2 : 6 0 1

Notes

Announcer: 水原　健司 Scorekeeper: 伊藤　一

Penalty Timekeeper: 小暮　勇男 Penalty Bench Attendant: 小暮　勇男 Sign. Referee:

Referee: 大川　春夫Timekeeper: 中野　勝 Penalty Bench Attendant: 神保　剛

Head Coarch B: 小沼　久隆 Goal Judge: 佐藤　淳 Linesman: 中村　秀岳

Linesman: 鎌田　司Head Coarch A: 西村　三雄 Goal Judge: 伊藤　厚生

Head Coarches and Off-Ice Officials
31 ‐

Game Supervisor : 長谷川　清
TOTAL 0 : 0 : 12 12

GWS : :

‐
OVT : :

End of game: 0:15
Timeout A: Timeout B:

68:50 ‐7 ‐ Start of game: 22:59
39:00 54 １

3 0 : 0 : ‐ 6
１ ‐ ‐ ‐10 ‐ 54 29:50

00:00 １ １
2 0 : 0 : 3 6

１ 1 68:50 ６14 ‐ 1 39:00
Time GKA GKB

1 0 : 0 : 9 ‐

GA GKB MIP GAGKB1 GKB2 GKA MIPPPGF A:B SHGF A:B GKA1 GKA2Period G A:B SOG A:B PIM A:B

Game Summary Saves
Team official in bench 小沼　久隆

皆川　聡 Ｄ
植田　貴 Ｃ Ｄ
寺内　正典 Ｄ
歌田　温子 Ｄ
大川　春夫 Ｆ
藤巻　ひろみ Ｆ
渡瀬　俊 Ｆ
戸張　貴之 Ｆ
松沢　重光 Ｆ
小野塚　範夫 Ｆ
小沼　久隆 Ｆ
谷平　洋一 Ａ Ｆ

42:00
梁川　範幸 Ａ Ｆ 46:20 ＨＯＯＫ 46:56 48:56

18:00 20:00
ＢＤ-ＣＫ 40:0058:18 39:46

End

菅根　幸裕 G 19:13 17:10 ＢＤ-ＣＫ

GF:GA Time

Team official in bench 西村　三雄

Offence Start

Visiting Team (B) 千葉選抜 Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time

落合　一也 Ｄ
木村　悟 Ｃ Ｄ
岸　克幸 Ｆ
高瀬　裕己 Ｆ
鍵和田　和明 Ｆ
小西　勇二 Ｄ
鈴木　仁 Ｄ
松本　修 Ａ Ｆ
池田　正幸 Ｆ
西村　三雄 Ｆ
村井　範幸 Ｄ
工藤　哲也 Ｄ 67:40
江守　秀次 Ｆ 60:45
佐久間　勇 Ｆ 54:12
大口　武弘 Ａ Ｆ 25:27

Penalties

Time Offence Start End

杉村　治司 G 22:50

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A)

斉藤　昭彦 G 03:37 35:11 ＨＯＬＤ 36:00 38:00
Pos Time

Home Team (A) Brezza・横浜 Goals Game Winning Shots

GF:GA

Game No.:22:45 Spectators: １

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: 第11回秋季ｼﾆｱﾘｰｸﾞ強化試合 Place: 神奈川スケートリンク Date: 2013/11/21 Start:


